
Pos 

C 

1 

2 

C/Mosjonist 

1 

CR Junior Std 

1 

CR Mosjonist 

1 

No. 

118 

22 

92 

33. 

3 

Name 

Randi Finnvik Solli 

Desirè Martinsen 

Jahn Christopher Nævdal 

renate malzev 

Geir Olav Smedsrud 

Best Tm 

1:14.797 

1:33.443 

1:17.623 

1:11.369 

Laps 

14 

7 

9 

19 

Diff 

18.646 

Best Speed 

108,871 

87,146 

104,907 

- 

114,100 

In Lap 

10 

6 

9 

0 

17 

Make 

Honda 

Y R6 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Sponsor/Team 

gixxer racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: --,- C, Track: Dry - Temp: --,- C 

Printed: 15.05.2017 20:43:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Heldagstrening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 9 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 20:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.05.2017 20:00 


